
 
 

Café Daily Specials 
Served 11.00am – 2.00pm 

£6.00pp 

 
Sunday 14th August 

Chicken Curry & Rice or Jacket potato 
 

Monday 15th August  
 Lasagne with salad / garlic bread 

 
Tuesday 16th August  

Tuna pasta bake & salad 
 

Wednesday 17th August  
Quiche, Salad & Coleslaw 

 
Thursday 18th August  

Mac & Cheese with salad 
 

Friday 19th August  
Spinach & Ricotta tortellini with tomato & herb sauce with salad 

 
Saturday 20th August  

 Beef chilli with potato wedges & cheese 
 

Sunday 21st August 

Tuna pasta bake with salad 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

LTA  

Junior National Tennis 

Championships  

2022 
 
 

CATERING INFORMATION 
Bean Culture Café & Grab and Go Gazebo 

 

  

 



 
 

Bean Culture  

Café & Grab & Go Gazebo 

 
 

 
OPENING TIMES 

 

 
Date Times Food points 

Saturday 13th Aug 11am-6pm Gazebo 

Sunday 14th Aug 9am-7pm Café & Gazebo 

Monday 15th Aug 9am-7pm Café & Gazebo 

Tuesday 16th Aug 9am-7pm Café & Gazebo 

Wednesday 17th Aug 9am-7pm Café & Gazebo 

Thursday 18th Aug 
9am-7pm Gazebo 

10am-3pm Café over lunch 

Friday 19th Aug 
9am-7pm Gazebo 

10am-3pm Café over lunch 

Saturday 20th Aug 
9am-6pm Gazebo 

10am-3pm Café over lunch 

Sunday 21st Aug 
9am-6pm Gazebo 

10am-3pm Café over lunch 

 
Player’s food voucher can be redeemed from either the  

café or the gazebo 

 

Bean Culture  

Café & Grab & Go Gazebo 

 

 

Gazebo Serves 

 

Bacon / Sausage cobs/ Porridge pots/Croissants/Danish pastries 
Whole fresh fruit/Fresh fruit pots/Fresh slices of watermelon, 
bananas  
Sandwiches/Wraps/Paninis/ Salad pots/Pasta pots/ Sausage rolls 
Tea/ Coffee- Basic / Hot Chocolate 
Cans & bottles of Pop/water/Crisps/Chocolate/ Isotonic drinks 
Snack packs – nuts &seeds/Yoghurt raisins 
 
 
   

Café Serves 

 

Bacon / Sausage cobs/ Porridge pots/Croissants/Danish pastries 
Whole fresh fruit/Fresh fruit pots/Fresh slices of watermelon, 
bananas 
Sandwiches/Wraps/Paninis/ Salad pots/Pasta pots/ Sausage rolls 
Tea/ Coffee- Basic / Hot Chocolate 
Cans & bottles of Pop/water/Crisps/Chocolate/ Isotonic drinks 
Snack packs – nuts &seeds/Yoghurt raisins 
 
Plus 
Jacket potatoes with tuna / cheese/coleslaw 
Pasta King – various fillings 
Barista coffee - Cappuccino/Latte/Americano/Expresso 
Toast / Tea cakes / Crumpets 
 

 


